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Reception and Coffee Break

Opening Ceremony and National Anthem

ADPoly TVET Aviation Education Model: AD 2030

Education Trends

Emirati Women Success in Technical Aviation

Technical Panel Discussion

Coffee Break 

Student Projects Display

Industrial Partnership

Aviation Students Success Stories

Recognition of Top Students

MOU and Agreements Ceremony

Lunch and Prayers

Closing Ceremony

09:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:40 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:05 PM

12:25 PM

12:35 PM

12:50 PM

02:00 PM

Program at a glance


