









Program at a glance

09:00 AM	Reception and Coffee Break
10:00 AM	Opening Ceremony and National Anthem
10:10 AM	ADPoly TVET Aviation Education Model: AD 2030
10:40 AM	Education Trends
10:55 AM	Emirati Women Success in Technical Aviation
11:00 AM	Technical Panel Discussion
11:15 AM	Coffee Break
11:15 AM	Student Projects Display
11:45 AM	Industrial Partnership
12:05 PM	Aviation Students Success Stories
12:25 PM	Recognition of Top Students
12:35 PM	MOU and Agreements Ceremony
12:50 PM	Lunch and Prayers
02:00 PM	Closing Ceremony